Cue sheet for Mad Gravel-Hemi Five-O

lof3

Leg Dir Type

0.1
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.2

0.1

0.3

0.1

0.1

0.2

0.3

1.0
0.5
0.5
1.8

2.6

1.2
1.3
3.8

|

<«—

== 1 1

T

!

!

r =111

l—)—)

Straight

Slight
Left

Left
Slight
Right
Straight
Straight
Right
Slight
Left

Left

Straight

Slight
Left

Slight
Left

Sharp
Right
Right
Left
Right
Straight

Sharp
Left

Straight
Straight
Right

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/41426092/cue_sheet

50.4 miles

Notes Total
START 0.0
Keep left 0.1
Turn left onto Santa Fe Trail road 0.3
Stay right on Santa Fe Trail road 0.3
Continue staight 0.5

Continue straight on Santa Fe Trail road. 0.6
Turn sharp right onto the double track. 0.7

Keep left past the primitive double track

fork. Ui
Turn left onto the primitive double track 12
and climb the hill. '
Continue straight on primitive double 13
track. WATCH FOR RUTS '
Stay left 1.4
Stay left 1.6
Turn sharp right at the gate onto County

1.9
Road 37
Turn right onto County Road 82 2.9
Left turn onto County Road 35 3.3
Turn right onto County Road 74-82 3.9

Cross Elbert Road. SHERIFF CONTROLLED 5.6

Turn sharp left onto County Road 17-86 8.2

Continue straight on County Road 17-86 9.4
Continue straight on County Road 82 10.6
Turn right onto South Delbert Road 14.5

12/19/2022, 6:30 PM



Cue sheet for Mad Gravel-Hemi Five-O https://ridewithgps.com/routes/41426092/cue_sheet

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
3.0 — Right Turn right onto County Road 86 17.5
2.0 «— Left Turn left onto County Road 9 19.5
3.7 1t Water AID #1 23.2
0.1 — Right Turn right onto County Road 98 23.3
4.0 — Right Turn right onto County Road 21 27.2
0.2 — ;l]]ggr?tt Turn slight right onto County Road 15/21 27.5
1.0 — Right Turn right onto County Road 15/21 28.4
0.4 — Left Turn left on County Road 15/21 28.8
1.9 « Left Turn left onto Badger Lane 30.7
1.2 «— Left Turn left onto West Kiowa Creek Road 31.9
0.8 — ;l]]ggr?tt Keep right on West Kiowa Creek Road 32.7
Slight : :
0.5 — Right Keep right on West Kiowa Creek Road 33.3
Slight :
2.5 — Right Stay right at the fork 35.8
Turn left onto North Elbert Road. SHERIFF
0.0 « Left CONTROLLED 35.8
0.7 — Right Turn right onto County Road 98 36.5
0.0 t+ Water AID #2 36.5
1.1 — Right Turn right onto County Road 33 37.6
2.3 — Right Turn right onto County Road 37 39.9
15 Sharp Turn sharp right at the Peaceful Valley 41.5
Right entrance
0.5 « Slight Turn left at the fork 42.0
Left

Turn left onto Colorow Trail road.
0.0 < Left CAUTION TWO-WAY TRAFFIC. 42.0

0.0 1t Straight Continue straight on Colorow Trail road. 42.0
0.6 — ;?gar:tp Turn sharp right onto single track 42.6

20f3 12/19/2022, 6:30 PM



Cue sheet for Mad Gravel-Hemi Five-O https://ridewithgps.com/routes/41426092/cue_sheet

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
0.5 « Left Turn left onto Oregon Trail road 43.1
0.2 « Left Turn left onto campground access road 43.2
0.4 — Right Turn right onto Oregon Trail road 43.6
Slight Keep left onto the Dam Road. WATCH FOR
03 < et  RUTS 43.9
0.2 — Right Turn right onto D-470 road 44 .1
0.3 — Right Turn right onto double track 44.4
Slight .
0.0 — Right Stay right 44.4
Sharp Turn sharp left. CAUTION TWO-WAY
0.9 < |eft  TRAFFIC 45.3
0.8 1 Straight Continue straight on primitive double 46.1
track
Sharp
0.9 « Left Turn sharp left 47.0
0.7 « Left Turn left 47.7
0.1 — Right Turn right 47.8
0.1 « Left Turn left 47.8
Slight : :
0.5 « Left Slight left onto Dietler Rd 48.4
0.9 1t Straight Continue straight 49.3
0.2 « Left Turn Left onto D-470 road 49.5
0.1 — Right Right turn onto grass descent 49.6
0.1 « Left Turn left 49.7
0.2 « Left Turn left onto Santa Fe Trail road. 50.0
0.1 1 Straight Continue straight 50.0
0.2 «— Left Turn left onto Dining Hall path. 50.2
0.2 « Left FINISH 50.4

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com

30f3 12/19/2022, 6:30 PM



