Mad Gravel-Hemi Five-O 50.							
Leg	Dir	Type	Notes	Total			
	<b>↑</b>	Straight	START	0.0			
0.1	<b>←</b>	Slight Left	Keep left	0.1			
0.2	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto Santa Fe Trail road	0.3			
0.1	$\rightarrow$	Slight Right	Stay right on Santa Fe Trail road	0.3			
0.1	<b>↑</b>	Straight	Continue staight	0.5			
0.1	<b>↑</b>	Straight	Continue straight on Santa Fe Trail road.	0.6			
0.2	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn sharp right onto the double track.	0.7			
0.1	<b>←</b>	Slight Left	Keep left past the primitive double track fork.	0.9			
0.3	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto the primitive double track and climb the hill.	1.2			
0.1	<b>↑</b>	Straight	Continue straight on primitive double track. WATCH FOR RUTS	1.3			
0.1	<b>←</b>	Slight Left	Stay left	1.4			
0.2	<b>←</b>	Slight Left	Stay left	1.6			
0.3	$\rightarrow$	Sharp Right	Turn sharp right at the gate onto County Road 37	1.9			
1.0	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto County Road 82	2.9			
0.5	←	Left	Left turn onto County Road 35	3.3			
0.5	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto County Road 74-82	3.9			
1.8	<b>↑</b>	Straight	Cross Elbert Road. SHERIFF CONTROLLED	5.6			
2.6	←	Sharp Left	Turn sharp left onto County Road 17-86	8.2			
1.2	<b>↑</b>	Straight	Continue straight on County Road 17-86	9.4			
1.3	<b>↑</b>	Straight	Continue straight on County Road 82	10.6			
3.8	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto South Delbert Road	14.5			

1 of 3 12/19/2022, 6:30 PM

Leg	Dir	Type	Notes	Total
3.0	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto County Road 86	17.5
2.0	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto County Road 9	19.5
3.7	<b>↑</b>	Water	AID #1	23.2
0.1	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto County Road 98	23.3
4.0	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto County Road 21	27.2
0.2	$\rightarrow$	Slight Right	Turn slight right onto County Road 15/21	27.5
1.0	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto County Road 15/21	28.4
0.4	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left on County Road 15/21	28.8
1.9	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Badger Lane	30.7
1.2	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto West Kiowa Creek Road	31.9
0.8	$\rightarrow$	Slight Right	Keep right on West Kiowa Creek Road	32.7
0.5	$\rightarrow$	Slight Right	Keep right on West Kiowa Creek Road	33.3
2.5	$\rightarrow$	Slight Right	Stay right at the fork	35.8
0.0	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto North Elbert Road. SHERIFF CONTROLLED	35.8
0.7	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto County Road 98	36.5
0.0	<b>↑</b>	Water	AID #2	36.5
1.1	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto County Road 33	37.6
2.3	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto County Road 37	39.9
1.5	$\rightarrow$	Sharp Right	Turn sharp right at the Peaceful Valley entrance	41.5
0.5	<b>←</b>	Slight Left	Turn left at the fork	42.0
0.0	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto Colorow Trail road. CAUTION TWO-WAY TRAFFIC.	42.0
0.0	<b>↑</b>	Straight	Continue straight on Colorow Trail road.	42.0
0.6	$\rightarrow$	Sharp Right	Turn sharp right onto single track	42.6

2 of 3 12/19/2022, 6:30 PM

Leg	Dir	Type	Notes	Total
0.5	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto Oregon Trail road	43.1
0.2	←	Left	Turn left onto campground access road	43.2
0.4	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Oregon Trail road	43.6
0.3	<b>←</b>	Slight Left	Keep left onto the Dam Road. WATCH FOR RUTS	43.9
0.2	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto D-470 road	44.1
0.3	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto double track	44.4
0.0	$\rightarrow$	Slight Right	Stay right	44.4
0.9	←	Sharp Left	Turn sharp left. CAUTION TWO-WAY TRAFFIC	45.3
0.8	<b>↑</b>	Straight	Continue straight on primitive double track	46.1
0.9	←	Sharp Left	Turn sharp left	47.0
0.7	←	Left	Turn left	47.7
0.1	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right	47.8
0.1	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left	47.8
0.5	<b>←</b>	Slight Left	Slight left onto Dietler Rd	48.4
0.9	<b>↑</b>	Straight	Continue straight	49.3
0.2	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn Left onto D-470 road	49.5
0.1	$\rightarrow$	Right	Right turn onto grass descent	49.6
0.1	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left	49.7
0.2	←	Left	Turn left onto Santa Fe Trail road.	50.0
0.1	<b>↑</b>	Straight	Continue straight	50.0
0.2	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Dining Hall path.	50.2
0.2	←	Left	FINISH	50.4

Ride With GPS  $\cdot$  https://ridewithgps.com

3 of 3 12/19/2022, 6:30 PM